

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4194/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 12/02/2007 and 23/02/2007 in
MA No.185/2006 in MA No.116/2006 in O.A.No.277/2000 (Jaipur) of The
DEBTS RECOVERY APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, DELHI)

PRATAP RAJASTHAN COPPER FOIL.& LAM.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RIYA GARMENTS (P) LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, and prayer for
interim relief and office report))

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 16th March 2007.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master