

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 1 9 4 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 2 3 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 7 & order dt.2 3 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 7
in Misc.Appln. No.1 8 5 / 0 6 in MA No.1 1 6 / 2 0 0 6 in O.A.No.2 7 7 / 0 0 (J a i p u r)
of the Debts Recovery Appellate Tribunal, Delhi)

P R A T A P R A J A S T H A N C O P P E R F O I L . & L A M . L T D .
)

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

R I Y A G A R M E N T S (P) L T D . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)For final disposal

W I T H
S L P (C) N O . 5 6 8 9 o f 2 0 0 7 - W i t h a p p l n . f o r p e r m i s s i o n t o p l a c e a d d l . d o c u m e n t s
o n r e c o r d , e x e m p t i o n f r o m f i l i n g O T , r e c a l l i n g t h e C o u r t ' s o r d e r , p e r m i s s i o n t o
f i l e a d d l . a f f i d a v i t a n d o f f i c e r e p o r t) (F o r f i n a l d i s p o s a l)

Date: 1 6 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E S . H . K A P A D I A
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E B . S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Huss ain Rizvi
Ms. Hina Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul P r a t a p , Adv. for
Ms. Manik Ka r a n j a w a l a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R 4

Stand over to 1 9 th

November, 2 0 0 8 .

(S. Thapa r) (Madhu Saxena)
P S to Registra r Court Master